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VALENCIA CROSSING 
SPECIFIC PLAN | TUCSON, AZ 85622 

OFFERING: Prime Commercial Corner Site – 3.9± Acres | Offered at $1,200,000  

       

 Identification: 

 140-36-005B —112,254 SF 

140-36-005G — 57,456  SF 

Zoning:           
PAD (City of Tucson) 

Utilities: 

Water: Tucson Water 

Natural Gas: SW Gas 

Electricity: Tucson Electric Power 

Waste Water: Pima County 

Comments: 

The property is improved with a con-
crete lined drainage channel and 
driveway providing access from Va-
lencia Road. Join national brands in-
cluding Quicktrip, Super Star Car Wash, 
and McDonalds within the development. 
Additional national users are planned, 
supporting strong traffic and long-term 
demand.  

Contact 

Derrick J Sinclair, CCIM | Terramar 
Properties, Inc. 

2200 East River Road, Suite 105, 
Tucson, AZ 85718 

Phone: (520) 577-7800 | Cell: (520) 360
-1951 |Email: dsinclair@ccim.net 

 

 The information contained herein has been provided to us by sources deemed reliable. While we have no reason to question its accuracy, we do not guarantee it. Anyone interested in the subject 

property is advised to independently verify all information and seek legal and tax assistance in forming an opinion. All offerings are subject to prior sale, lease or withdrawal from the market without 

notice.  

Conceptual Site Plan 


